DIARIO di VIAGGIO 2010

TAPPE DEL PERCORSO Km. Giornalieri Tot. Km. Percorsi
Sera del 03/05/2010 arrivo a ALESSANDRIA 238 238
Sera del 04/05/2010 arrivo a FINALE LIGURE 133 371
Seradel 05/05/2010 arrivo a MENTONE 110 481
Seradel 06/05/2010 arrivo a FREJUS 116 597
Sera del 07/05/2010 arrivo a AIX EN PROVENCE 123 720
Seradel 08/05/2010 arrivo a ARLES 84 804
Seradel 09/05/2010 ritornoa  ARLES 71 875
Sera del 10/05/2010 arrivo a SETE 119 994
Sera del 11/05/2010 arrivo a PERPIGNAN 143 1.137
Sera del 12/05/2010 arrivo a GIRONA 96 1.233
Sera del 13/05/2010 arrivo a BARCELLONA 102 1.335
Sera del 14/05/2010 arrivo a VALENCIA 25 1.360
Sera del 15/05/2010 arrivo a JAEN 0 1.360
Sera del 16/05/2010 arrivo a CORDOBA 110 1.470
Sera del 17/05/2010 arrivo a SEVILLA 151 1.621
Sera del 18/05/2010 arrivo a HUELVA 104 1.725
Seradel 19/05/2010 arrivo a FARO 124 1.849
Seradel 20/05/2010 arrivo a LISBONA 51 1.900
Seradel 21/05/2010 arrivoa FATIMA 139 2.039
Seradel 22/05/2010 sostaa FATIMA 0 2.039
Sera del 23/05/2010 arrivo a AVEIRO 148 2.187
Seradel 24/05/2010 arrivo a BRAGA 145 2.332
Sera del 25/05/2010 arrivo a REDONDELA 110 2.442
Seradel 26/05/2010 arrivo a SANTIAGO DE COMPOS 20 2.462
Seradel 27/05/2010 arrivo a MUXIA 130 2.592
Seradel 28/05/2010 arrivo a SANTIAGO DE COMPOS 80 2.672
Seradel 29/05/2010 arrivoa SARRIA 126 2.798
Seradel 30/05/2010 arrivo a PONFERRADA 101 2.899
Seradel 31/05/2010 arrivoa VIRGEN 102 3.001
Seradel 01/06/2010 arrivo a FROMISTA 133 3.134
Sera del 02/06/2010 arrivo a VILLAFRANCA MONTE O 109 3.243
Seradel 03/06/2010 arrivo a LOS ARCOS 115 3.358
Seradel 04/06/2010 arrivoa JACA 164 3.522
Seradel 05/06/2010 arrivo a ORLON STE MARIE 93 3.615
Seradel 06/06/2010 arrivoa LOURDES 81 3.696
Seradel 07/06/2010 sostaa LOURDES 0 3.696
Seradel 08/06/2010 arrivoa CAPTIEUX 163 3.859
Seradel 09/06/2010 arrivo a MIRAMBEAU 165 4.024
Sera del 10/06/2010 arrivo a FONTANAY LE COMTE 154 4.178
Sera del 11/06/2010 arrivo a NANTES 124 4.302
Sera del 12/06/2010 arrivo a RENNES 143 4.445
Sera del 13/06/2010 arrivo a MONT ST. MICHEL 108 4,553
Seradel  14/06/2010 arrivoa CAEN 140 4.693
Sera del 15/06/2010 arrivo a ROUEN 134 4.827
Sera del 16/06/2010 arrivo a BRETEUIL 107 4.934
Sera del 17/06/2010 arrivo a SAINT QUENTIN 89 5.023
Seradel 18/06/2010 arrivoa MONS 91 5.114
Sera del 19/06/2010 arrivo a LIEGI 152 5.266
Seradel 20/06/2010 arrivo a AACHEN 75 5.341
Sera del 21/06/2010 arrivo a DUISBURG 123 5.464
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Seradel 22/06/2010 arrivo a TELGTE 167 5.631
Seradel 23/06/2010 arrivo a BREMEN 192 5.823
Sera del 24/06/2010 arrivo a HAMBURG 130 5.953
Seradel 25/06/2010 arrivo a NEUMUNSTER 78 6.031
Sera del 26/06/2010 arrivo a FLENSBUR 140 6.171
Seradel 27/06/2010 arrivo a HORSENS 150 6.321
Sera del 28/06/2010 arrivo a AALBORG 180 6.501
Seradel 29/06/2010 arrivo a GOTEBORG 67 6.568
Sera del 30/06/2010 arrivo a LINKOPING 154 6.722
Seradel 01/07/2010 arrivo a NORA 210 6.932
Seradel 02/07/2010 arrivo a AVESTA 130 7.062
Seradel 03/07/2010 arrivo a GAVLE 111 7.173
Sera del 04/07/2010 arrivo a HUDIKSVALL 152 7.325
Seradel 05/07/2010 arrivo a HARNOSAND 141 7.466
Seradel 06/07/2010 arrivo a ORNSKOLDSVIK 100 7.566
Seradel 07/07/2010 arrivo a UMEA 124 7.690
Sera del 08/07/2010 arrivo a SKELLEFTEA 147 7.837
Seradel 09/07/2010 arrivo a LULEA 149 7.986
Sera del 10/07/2010 arrivo a KEMI 144 8.130
Sera del 11/07/2010 arrivo a ROVANIEMI 120 8.250
Seradel 12/07/2010 arrivo a VUOTSO 216 8.466
Sera del 13/07/2010 arrivo a KAAMANEN 147 8.613
Sera del 14/07/2010 arrivo a LAKSELV 166 8.779
Sera del 15/07/2010 arrivo a HONNINGSVAG 171 8.950
Seradel 16/07/2010 arrivo a NORDKAPP-HONNINGS 80 9.030
Sera del 17/07/2010 arrivo a LAKSELV 147 9.177
Seradel  18/07/2010 arrivoa KARASJOK 106 9.283
Sera del 19/07/2010 arrivo a KAAMANEN 97 9.380
Seradel 20/07/2010 arrivoa LOHIJOKI 162 9.542
Seradel 21/07/2010 arrivo a ROVANIEMI 200 9.742
Seradel 22/07/2010 arrivoa KEMI 124 9.866
Seradel 23/07/2010 arrivo a PULKKILA 176 10.042
Sera del 24/07/2010 arrivo a VIITASSARI 174 10.216
Seradel 25/07/2010 arrivo a JYVASKYLA 101 10.317
Sera del 26/07/2010 arrivo a LAHTI 184 10.501
Seradel 27/07/2010 arrivo a HELSINKI 126 10.627
Seradel 28/07/2010 arrivoa TALLIN 21 10.648
Seradel 29/07/2010 arrivo a PARNU 148 10.796
Seradel 30/07/2010 arrivoa RIGA 160 10.956
Seradel 31/07/2010 arrivo a PANEVEZYS 176 11.132
Sera del 01/08/2010 arrivo a MAIJAMPOLE 175 11.307
Seradel 02/08/2010 arrivo a CORICIN 144 11.451
Seradel 03/08/2010 arrivoa OSTROV MAZ 145 11.596
Seradel 04/08/2010 arrivo a NADARZYN 140 11.736
Sera del 05/08/2010 arrivo a RADOMSKO 163 11.899
Seradel 06/08/2010 arrivo a JASNA GORA 44 11.943
Seradel 07/08/2010 arrivoa BRZEG 144 12.087
Seradel 08/08/2010 arrivo a LEGNICA 120 12.207
Seradel 09/08/2010 arrivo a GORLITZ 114 12.321
Sera del 10/08/2010 arrivo a DRESDEN 117 12.438
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Sera del 11/08/2010 arrivo a ZWICKAU 159 12.597
Sera del 12/08/2010 arrivo a HOF 104 12.701
Sera del 13/08/2010 arrivo a PEGNITZ 126 12.827
Sera del 14/08/2010 arrivo a BEIBENBURG 138 12.965
Sera del 15/08/2010 arrivo a MONACO 153 13.118
Sera del 16/08/2010 sostaa MONACO 35 13.153
Sera del 17/08/2010 arrivo a KOCHEL 80 13.233
Sera del 18/08/2010 arrivo a VIPITENO 46 13.279
Sera del 19/08/2010 sosta a VIPITENO 0 13.279
Seradel 20/08/2010 arrivo a DEGGIA 153 13.432
Seradel 21/08/2010 arrivo a VERONA 133 13.565




